Medium :

Application

Sr. No. Number

1 HGV5050028

2 HGV5050030

3 HGV5050023

4 HGV5050037

English
TAT No

5050028

5050030

5050023

5050037

GOV Higher Secondary Recruitment 2024

Candidate Full Name

KALPANA SADANAND DASARI

KAUSHIKKUMAR THAKORBHAI RATHOD

AKSHAYKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI MISTRY

ARPI SAGAR MAROO

Candidate General List

Mother Name

MALLESHWARI

RATHOD JASHUBEN
THAKORBHAI

CHETNABEN

SUNITA MAROO

Category

General

SC

SEBC

General

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Subject :

TAT Merit

150.00

149.00

145.00

131.00

12/6/2024 3:45:08 PM

DOB

05/10/1984

12/11/1995

10/10/1995

08/05/1997

MATHS
Is
i Widow
No No
No No
No No
No No



